
RUN DESCRIPTION STOP LOCATION

ESTIMATED ARRIVAL 
TIME TO STOP 

LOCATION
BUS 412: WELLCOME MIDDLE LUNCH STOP 10:30 AM

402.601 DEPART WELLCOME 10:45 AM
402.601 475 W BELVOIR RD-B&G CLUB 10:50 AM
402.601 DEBSON CIR & LAURAY DR 11:10 AM
402.601 JOHN BROWN CT & JOHNSONS MILL DR 11:26 AM
402.601 BENJAMAN DR & MIZELL ST 11:38 AM
402.601 OLD RIVER RD & RIVER ROAD ESTATES RD 11:51 AM
402.601 TEELS ESTATES RD & ELIAS LN 12:04 PM
402.601 LOMBARD AVE & OFARRELL AVE 12:17 PM
402.601 VAN NESS AVE & VAN NESS AVE 12:30 PM
402.601 FAIRMONT AVE & EMBARCADERO AVE 12:43 PM
402.601 WELLCOME MIDDLE 1:05 PM

402.602 DEPART WELLCOME BUS 206 10:45 AM
402.602 269 ALEXANDER-BROWN RD-DOWN HOME DAYCARE 10:56 AM
402.602 6750 NC 30 HWY - SUN ENERGY 11:15 AM
402.602 CEDARWOOD CIR-WOODBRIDGE 11:28 AM
402.602 US 64 ALTERNATE HWY W & CEMETERY RD 27812 11:41 AM
402.602 CRAWFORD ST & SMITH ST 11:53 AM
402.602 3689 BARNHILL ST-MT ZION HOLINESS CHURCH 12:06 PM
402.602 ELM ST & PAMLICO CT 12:20 PM

BETHEL SCHOOL (15 MIN) 12:30 PM
402.602 BIG OAK RD & BLUE EYES RD 12:55 PM
402.602 WELLCOME MIDDLE 1:25 PM

402.603 DEPART WELLCOME BUS 456 10:30 AM
402.603 200 STATON RD-FIRE DEPT 10:34 AM
402.603 PAM DR & OLD PACTOLUS RD 11:02 AM
402.603 SANTREE ST & LONGLEAF DR 11:13 AM
402.603 478 VAIL DR 11:27
402.603 CALEB ST & EARL RD 11:39
402.603 MANDY DR & EARL RD 11:50 AM
402.603 MANDY DR & SLOCUM ST 12:01 PM
402.603 TAYLOE ST & OLD PACTOLUS RD 12:12 PM
402.603 5168 DEVERON ST 12:26 PM
402.603 DEVERON ST & OAK BEND DR 12:37 PM
402.603 DEVERON ST & SANIBELLE LN 12:47 PM
402.603 1807 SUNNY SIDE RD 1:03 PM
402.603 RHETT BUTLER RD & SCARLETT OHARA RD 1:19 PM
402.603 MELONIE CT & RHETT BUTLER RD 1:32 PM
402.603 1161 TWISTING CREEK RD 1:47 PM



402.603 1237 TWISTING CREEK RD 2:00 PM
402.603 WELLCOME MIDDLE 2:22 PM

402.604 DEPART WELLCOME BUS 488 10:30 AM
402.604 LADYBUG LN & WINDCHIME DR 10:46 AM
402.604 JACKRABBIT RUN & LADYBUG LN 10:57 AM
402.604 5024 CLARKS NECK RD 11:17 AM
402.604 5440 CLARKS NECK RD 11:28 AM
402.604 JIMMY LN & TORI LN 11:41 AM
402.604 BLAKE ST & LINDA DR 11:53 AM
402.604 BLAKE ST & RIVERCREEK DR 12:04 PM
402.604 RIVERCREEK DR & MELISSA CT 12:16 PM
402.604 CLARKS NECK RD & RIVERCREEK DR 12:28 PM
402.604 6531 GRESHAM LN 12:43 PM
402.604 CLARKS NECK RD & DAWSON LN 12:55 PM
402.604 CLAYTON CIR & TERESA DR 1:09 PM
402.604 WELLCOME MIDDLE 1:47 PM

BUS 2019: NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY LUNCH STOP 10:30 AM
402.605 DEPART NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY  BUS 2019 10:45 AM
402.605 VICTOR DR & ALTON LOOP 10:56 AM
402.605 774 ROOSEVELT SPAIN RD 11:08 AM
402.605 3019 NC 33 HIGHWAY-FAMILY DOLLAR 11:20 AM
402.605 ASHLEY DR & KEITH DR 11:31 AM
402.605 ETHEL LN & TUPELO LN 11:44 AM
402.605 BUCK LN & SANDS RD 11:55 AM
402.605 BIRCHWOOD DR & RUSTIC LN 12:06 PM
402.605 NEW HOPE CHURCH-OLD RIVER RD 12:19 PM
402.605 NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY 12:42 PM

402.606 DEPART NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY  BUS 191 10:15 AM
402.606 STOKES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 10:35 AM
402.606 JASPER RD & JASPER LEE CT 10:53 AM
402.606 1587 BRILEY RD-HOLY TEMPLY CHURCH 11:07 AM
402.606 BRILEY RD & LOGAN LN 11:19 AM
402.606 AUSTIN LN & SWEET GUM MEADOW DR 11:32 AM
402.606 PAPAS PLACE 11:40 AM
402.606 DURWOOD POLLARD & PORTER RD. 11:42 AM
402.606 BIBLICAL COMMUNITY CHURCH (PENNY HILL & PORTER RD) 11:46 AM
402.606 2078 CLARK DRIVE 11:51 AM
402.606 3220 EUGENE JAMES RD 12:00 PM
402.606 4112 NC 33 HWY W-DOLLAR GENERAL 12:04 PM
402.606 NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY 12:15 PM


